
Caltech (4-15, 0-8 SCIAC) -vs- Claremont-Mudd-Scripps (16-6, 7-0 SCIAC)
10/21/2023 at Claremont, Calif.

 
 

 

Date: 10/21/2023
Time: 11:00 AM
Site: Claremont, Calif.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Caltech 1 0 0 1 2
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 5 1 5 5 16

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:23 CMS G-P Cristian Pang
1st 7:02 CMS G Cristian Pang
1st 6:26 CMS G Kyle Ballack
1st 4:00 CIT G Eric Verheyden
1st 3:39 CMS G Jeffrey Koretz
1st 2:52 CMS G Harry Rinker
2nd 4:52 CMS G Donovan Davidson
3rd 5:29 CMS G-E Harry Rinker
3rd 5:03 CMS G Gavin Netherton
3rd 1:32 CMS G Hassen Hove
3rd 0:33 CMS G-E Cristian Pang
3rd 0:01 CMS G Kyle Ballack
4th 5:58 CMS G Cristian Pang
4th 5:12 CMS G-E Gavin Rosser
4th 4:54 CIT G Bram Schork
4th 1:22 CMS G William Thomas
4th 0:47 CMS G Cristian Pang
4th 0:02 CMS G Gavin Rosser

Team Statistics

CIT CMS
Shots 20 38
Goals 2 16
Assists 1 9
Points 3 25
Exclusions 7 4
Steals 3 8
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:12 CIT E Justin Hong
1st 2:44 CMS E Harry Rinker
1st 6:08 CMS E Eli Schwarz
1st 7:24 CIT E-P Alexi Stapf
1st 7:43 CIT E Bram Schork
2nd 6:42 CIT E Axel Haydt
3rd 0:35 CIT E Heramba Patil
3rd 2:57 CMS E Ivey Gehring
3rd 5:30 CIT E Heramba Patil
4th 3:11 CMS E Harry Rinker
4th 5:14 CIT E Axel Haydt



Individual
 
 
Caltech 2

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Sujit Iyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Justin Hong 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-1
4 Bram Schork 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Eric Verheyden 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
6 Rex Liu 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Heramba Patil 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
8 Shuhul Mujoo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kaleb Dy 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1
10 Joshua Braun 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alexi Stapf 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-2
15 Axel Haydt 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 20 2 1 3 7 3 3 1 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Sujit Iyer 32:00 16 12

Totals 16 12

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 16

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Aidan Nettekoven 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Jake Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Ashwin Rhodes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 William Thomas 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Harry Rinker 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1-0
5 Kyle Ballack 2 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 1-0
6 Auggie Aliaga 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
7 Eli Schwarz 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0-0
8 Ivey Gehring 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0
9 Len Korol 3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Gavin Rosser 5 2 0 2 0 2 0 1 1-0
12 Donovan Davidson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Luke (Bear) Weigle 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0-0
14 Gavin Netherton 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1-0
15 Jack Bryant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Cristian Pang 7 5 1 6 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Stryker Scales 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Jeffrey Koretz 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
23 Hassen Hove 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
24 Nick Kennedy 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Thomas Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 38 16 9 25 4 7 8 3 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Aidan Nettekoven 16:00 1 4
1 Jake Taylor 16:00 1 6

Totals 2 10


